
 

Varsity Football 

2012 

 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 
 

Friday Aug. 17 Eastern High School Jeffersonville High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Aug. 24 @ Seymour High School Seymour High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Aug. 31 Bedford North Lawrence Jeffersonville High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Sep. 07 Madison Consolidated  Jeffersonville High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Sep. 14 @ Floyd Central High School Floyd Central High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Sep. 21 Providence High School Jeffersonville High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Sep. 28 New Albany High School Jeffersonville High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Oct. 05 @ Columbus East High School Columbus East High School 7:00 PM 

Friday Oct. 12 @ Jennings County High School Jennings County High School 7:00 PM 

 

 
*Games times are subject to change. 

  



Freshman Football 

2012 

 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 
 

Thursday Aug. 23 @Eastern High School Eastern High School TBA 

Saturday Aug. 25 Seymour High School Jeffersonville High School 10:00 AM 

Saturday Sep. 01 @ Bedford North Lawrence Bedford North Lawrence 10:00 AM 

Saturday Sep. 08 @ Madison Consolidated  Madison Consolidated TBA 

Saturday Sep. 15  Floyd Central High School Jeffersonville High School 10:00 AM 

Saturday Sep. 22 @ Meade Co. High School Mead Co. High School TBA 

Saturday Sep. 29 New Albany High School Jeffersonville High School 10:00 AM 

Saturday Oct. 06 Columbus East High School Jeffersonville High School 10:00 AM 

Saturday Oct. 13 Jennings County High School Jeffersonville High School 10:00 AM 

 

 

*Games times are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JV Football 

2012 

 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 
 

Monday Aug. 20 Eastern High School Jeffersonville High School TBA 

Saturday Aug. 25 Seymour High School Jeffersonville High School 12 noon 

Saturday Sep. 01 @ Bedford North Lawrence Bedford North Lawrence 12 noon 

Monday Sep. 10 @ Male High School  Male High School TBA 

Saturday Sep. 15  Floyd Central High School Jeffersonville High School 12 noon 

Saturday Sep. 22 @ Providence High School Providence High School TBA 

Saturday Sep. 29 @ New Albany High School New Albany High School 12 noon 

Saturday Oct. 06 Columbus East High School Jeffersonville High School 12 noon 

Saturday Oct. 13 Jennings County High School Jeffersonville High School 12 noon 

 

 

*Games times are subject to change. 


